Equipment

Location:

Calibration File No.:
Certification File No.:

Lincarity File No.:
Solution File Na.:
Sequential File No.:

Calibrating Unit:
Control Solution %:

Solution Control Lot:

Function

Ambient Air Blank
Control 1 EC
Control 1 IR
Ambient Air Blank
Control 2 EC
Control 2 IR
Ambient Air Blank
Control 3 EC
Control 3 IR
Ambient Air Blank

Alcotest 7110 MKIII-C

Calibrating Unit
New Standard Solution Report

ARXA-0037

WALL TOWNSHIP POLICE
00899 Calib. Date: 08/28/2013
00900 Cert, Date:  08/28/2013
00901 Lin. Date: 08/28/2013
00967 Soln. Date: 12/05/2013
00967 File Date:  12/05/2013
WET Model No.: CU-34
0.100%
13F114

Result Time Temperature

%BAC HH:MM  Simulator (°C)

0.000% 13:168

-0 13:17S 34.0°C

- 13:178 34.0°C

A e

=% e N/A

e/ N - N/A

-np N

- - N/A

=% et N/A

- -

Test results are not within acceptable range.

Serial No.:

Calib. No.:
Cert. No.:
Lin. No.:

Soln. No.:

Serial No.:
Expires:
Bottle No.:

00020
00013
00013
00160

DDAB-0015

06/17/2015
1110

Comment(s)
or Error(s)

CTRL GAS SUPPLY
CTRL GAS SUPPLY

On this date, I installed the above indicated "NEW SOLUTION" in acordance with
Alcotest 7110 operator training and procedures established by the (NJSP) Chief Forensic Scientist.

Changed By:

Last Name: KAZANOWSK

Signature;

el

7&‘99{?

First Name: PTL

Badge No.:
Date:

129
12/05/2013

MI: A



Calibrating Unit
New Standard Solution Report

Equipment Alcotest 7110 MKHI-C Serial No.: ARXA-0037
Location: WALL TOWNSHIP POLICE
Calibration File No.: 00899 Calib. Date: 08/28/2013 Calib. No.: 00020
Certification File No.: 00900 Cert. Date: 08/28/2013 Cert. No.: 00013
Linearity File No.: 00901 Lin. Date: 08/28/2013 Lin. No.: 00013
Solution File No.: 00968 Soln. Date; 12/05/2013 Soln. No.: 00161
Sequential File No.: 00968 File Date:  12/05/2013
Calibrating Unit: WET Model No.: CU-34 Serial No.: DDAB-0015
Control Solution %:  0.100% Expires:  06/17/2015
Solution Control Lot:  13F114 Bottle No.: 1110
Function Result Time Temperaiure Comment(s)
%BAC HH:MM  Simulator (°C) or Error(s)
Ambient Air Blank 0.000% 15:568
Control 1 EC 0.100% 15:578 34.0°C wik TEST PASSED ##%
Control 1 IR 0.100% 15:578 34.0°C *++ TEST PASSED *%*
Ambient Air Blank 0.000% 15:578
Control 2 EC 0.0997%;: 15:588 34.0°C *¥k TEST PASSED #*
Control 2 IR 0.099% 15:588 34.0°C #*%k TEST PASSED ##%*
Ambient Air Blank 0.000% 15:598
Control 3 EC 0.099% 15:5598 34.0°C #ek TEST PASSED *%:*
Control 3 IR 0.100% 15:598 34.0°C ##% TEST PASSED ##*
Ambient Air Blank 0.000% 16:005

All tests within acceptable tolerance.

On this date, I installed the above indicated "NEW SOLUTION" in acordance with
Alcotest 7110 operator training and procedures established by the (NJSP) Chief Forensic Scientist.

Changed By:
Last Name: KAZANOWSKY First Name: PTL Mi: A

£ P Badge No.: 129
Signature: r'%ﬁi?ﬁ Date; 12/05/2013
[




Calibrating Unit
New Standard Solution Report

Equipment Alcotest 7110 MKIII-C Serial No.: ARZL-0146
Laocation: WALL TOWNSHIP POLICE
Calibration File No.: 00655 Calib. Date: 08/28/2013 Calib. No.: 00013
Certification File No.: 00656 Cert. Date: 08/28/2013 Cert. No.: 00011
Linearity File No.: 00657 Lin, Date:  08/28/2013 Lin, No.: 00011
Solution File No.: 00690 Soln. Date: 12/05/2013 Soln. No.: 00138
Sequential File No.: 00690 File Date:  12/05/2013
Calibrating Unit: WET Model No.: CU-34 Serial No.: DDAB-0014
Control Solution %&:  0.100% Expires:  06/17/2015
Solution Control Lot: 13F114 Bottle No.: 1124
Function Result Time Temperature Comment(s)
BBAC HH:MM  Simulator (°C) or Error(s)
Ambient Air Blank 0.000% 13:198
Control 1 EC 0.099% 13:208 34.0°C *%=% TEST PASSED *#*
Conirol 1 IR 0.099% 13:208 34.0°C **kk TEST PASSED #*
Ambient Air Blank 0.000% 13:218
Control 2 EC 0.096% 13:218 34.0°C *%* TEST PASSED =%
Control 2 IR 0.098% 13:215 3d4.0°C #4k TEST PASSED e#*
Ambient Air Blank 0.000% 13:228
Control 3 EC 0.097% 13:238 34.0°C #4kx TEST PASSED **#
Control 3 IR 0.099% 13:238 34.0°C *¥% TEST PASSED otk
Ambient Air Blank 0.000% 13:248

All tests within acceptable tolerance.

On this date, I installed the above indicated "NEW SOLUTION" in acordance with
Alcotest 7110 operator training and procedures esiablished by the (NJSP) Chief Forensic Scientist.

Changed By:

Last Name: KAZANQWSKY First Name: PTL MI: A
ﬁ/, : Badge No.: 129

Signature: y . j T A7 Date: 12/05/2013
e e




